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October 2023 HCC Roster
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Oct-15 Oct-22 Oct-29

Mimmie Estes

Curtis Estes

Nancy Nyberg

Judy Schroder

Jane Crockett

Labour weekend Whanau Service

Antoinette Irvine

Oct-01 Oct-08

Owen Haring

Silvia Murphy

Ben Maisey

Hannah T

Graeme Rogers

Rick Field

Daniel King

Julie Rennell

Graeme Sands

Olivia Starrenburg

Rowan Dron

David GapesHudson Malcolm Mimmie Estes Sarah Lotter Jan Sutton

Curtis Estes

Don Grant John MacDonald Malcolm Irvine Donald Irvine Adair Ashton

Jason Johnson

Antoinette Irvine

Ruth Grant Wendy MacDonald Judy Schroder May Irvine Karen Dawson

Antoinette Irvine John Vlaming

Ian Wells Cisca VlamingHudson Malcolm

Donald Irvine Curtis Estes

Ataaria Hetet

May Irvine Mimmie Estes

Millie MacBrayne

Theresa Terry

Bill Terry

Danella Field

Rick Field

Michael French Keith Wilson Murray Russ

Jane Crockett

Abigail Ford

Jo Bowen

Tahlia Burton Ataaria Hetet

Deirdre Johnson

Shirlene Spencer Sheryl Waterhouse Cisca Vlaming

Karen BorlaseChris Rudge Judy Robinson Laura Hannah

Chris Hardiman

Jane Crockett Jo Borlase

Deborah Hetet

Alice Robinson

Margaret Gapes

Rick Field

Antoinette Irvine

Chappy

Silvia Murphy

Youth Band

Stephen Henry

Olivia Starrenburg

Kristen Fryer

Averil Vlaming

Hayden Starrenburg

Ben Maisey

Tim MacIntosh

Helen MacDonald

Hannah T

Carolyn French Marion Wilson Judy Russ

Brendon Johnson

Jason Johnson

Keni-Duke

Rowan Dron

Biem Vlaming

Campbell Haring

Andrew Gapes

Graeme Sutton

Andrew Gapes

Henry Lotter

Isaac Rogers Scott Robinson

Catherine Hardiman

Biem Vlaming

Deirdre Johnson

Marcelle Ransby

Bill Terry

Theresa Terry

Christine MacBrayne

Petrina Classen

Jeremy Classen

Duncan Thomson

Sheryl Waterhouse
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November 2023 HCC Roster

Tim Robinson Ian Wells

Duncan Thomson

Bill Terry

Theresa TerryElliette Payne

Juliette McGillivray

Bella Gapes

Lisa Rutledge

Marcelle Ransby

Marnie Armitage

Nov-05 Nov-12

Women's camp

Nov-19 Nov-26

Sheryl Waterhouse

David Gapes Sarah LotterMimmie Estes Bevan Rogers

Judy Schroder

Don Grant John MacDonald Malcolm Irvine

Ruth Grant Wendy MacDonald Adair Ashton

Ian Wells Donald Irvine

Hudson Malcolm May Irvine

Antoinette Irvine Curtis Estes

Mark Fryer Mimmie Estes

Abigail Ford Tahlia Burton

Andrew Ford

Ataaria Hetet

Jeremy Classen

Michael French

Deborah Hetet

Petrina Classen

Mimmie Estes

Curtis Estes

Jill Robinson

Millie MacBrayne

Chris HardimanMurray Russ

Antoinette Irvine

Silvia Murphy

Stephen Henry

Olivia Starrenburg

Graeme Sands

Andrew Gapes

Mitch T

Shirlene Spencer

Graeme Rogers

Rowan Dron

Jason Johnson

Sheryl Waterhouse

Chris RudgeMargaret Marshall Judy-Anne Sumby

Lizzie McEvoy-Rogers Cisca Vlaming

Brendon Johnson

Helen MacDonald

Tim MacIntosh

Hannah T

Averil VlamingChappy

Diana ShchukinBrendon Johnson

Averil VlamingRoss Armitage

Tim MacIntosh

Graeme Rogers

Curtis Estes Hudson Malcolm

Phyllis Ford

Margaret Gapes Henry Lotter

Helen MacDonald

Keni-Duke

Aaron MacIntosh

Kelly Eason

Scott Robinson

Grant McGillivray

Carolyn French

Biem Vlaming

Daniel King

Sam Oomen Aaron MacIntosh

Daniel King

Alice RobinsonAlice Robinson

Kelly Eason

Judy Russ Catherine Hardiman
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December 2023 HCC Roster

Lisa Rutledge

Bella Gapes

Elliette Payne

Juliette McGillivray

Andrew Gapes

Graeme Sutton

Jan Sutton

Malcolm Irvine

Adair Ashton

Antoinette Irvine

Jan Grant

Chappy

Tim MacIntosh

Hayden Starrenburg

Mitch T

Petrina Classen

Jill Robinson

Tim Robinson

Danella Field

Rick Field

Deirdre Johnson

Marnie Armitage Curtis Estes

Mimmie Estes

Jo Bowen

Nancy NybergJudy Schroder

Duncan Thomson

Marnie Armitage

Ian Wells

Jeremy Classen

Dec-03 Dec-10 Dec-31Dec-24Dec-17

Bevan Rogers

Margaret Gapes

Sarah Lotter

Henry Lotter

Jan Sutton

Donald Irvine Ross ArmitageKaren Dawson

David Gapes

Marnie ArmitageSheryl Waterhouse May Irvine

Hudson Malcolm

Donald Irvine

John Vlaming Mark Fryer Curtis Estes

Cisca Vlaming Hudson Malcolm Ian Wells Mimmie Estes

Ataaria HetetMillie MacBrayne Abigail Ford

Lizzie McEvoy-Rogers

Tahlia Burton

Keith Wilson Andrew Ford Gavin Malcolm

Andrew Ladds

Rowan Dron

May Irvine

Ross Armitage

Averil VlamingAndrew Ladds

Owen Haring

Keni-Duke

Grant McGillivrayGrant McGillivrayAlice Robinson

Christine MacBrayne

Owen Haring

Olivia Starrenburg

Christine MacBrayne

David MacIntosh

Jo BorlaseJane Crockett

Campbell Haring

Jason Johnson

Andrew Gapes

Silvia Murphy

Owen Haring

Chris Downey

Silvia Murphy Brendon Johnson

Graeme Sands

Isaac Rogers

Judy-Anne Sumby

Jo Borlase Cisca Vlaming

Judy Robinson Laura Hannah Margaret Marshall

Kristen FryerDiana Shchukin

Graeme Rogers

Campbell Haring

Judy RussRaelene Malcolm

Keni-Duke

Aaron MacIntosh

Graeme Sutton Julie Rennell

Brendon Johnson Olivia Starrenburg

Scott RobinsonIsaac RogersDaniel King

Brendon Johnson

Christine MacBrayne Biem Vlaming

Murray Russ

Ross Armitage

Marion Wilson Phyllis Ford


